Ssd Diskler

DainE

Uriin

512GB HI-LEVEL HLV-SSD30ELT/512G 2,5" 560-
540 MB/s

512GB HI-LEVEL M2 SATA 550-530 MB/s SSD HLV-
M255SD2280/512G

1TB HI-LEVEL HLV-SSD3QELT/1T 2,5" 560-540
MB/s

1TB SAMSUNG 870 560/530MB/s QVO MZ-77Q1TOBW
SSD (Resmi Distriblitér Garantili)

1TB SAMSUNG 870 560/530MB/s EVO MZ-77E1TOBW
SSD (Resmi Distriblitér Garantili)

Marka

Hilevel

Hilevel

Hilevel

Samsung

Samsung

Stok

10+

10+

5+

5+

5+

Fiyat

34,65 USD

39,33 USD

72,60 USD

107,25

usb

116,05
usb



